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HANDBOLD.DK / S@G HANDBOLDINFO / KAMPE

INFO HOLDKORT

LEMVIG NISSUM HANDBOLD

NUMMER SPILLER

1 Lone Rubin Andersen

2 Moa Krautmeyer

3 Sarah Stougaard

5 Louise Bredkjzer VVejlby

5 Kristiane Toft
Christensen

g Bente Sgndergaard
Rasmussen

12 |da Herping

19 Mette Bek

22 Cecilie Mgller Ngrgaard

27 Freya Kold Jensen

49 Betina Brun Jensen

a3 Christina Tonsberg
Agger

ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG
Mikael Engelstock Andersen

OFFICIAL B

Christina Tonsberg Agger

DANSK HANDBOLD FORBUND

IDRAETTENS HUS BR@NDBY STADION 13

F@DSELSMANED

04-1992

01-2000

12-1998

09-1987

12-1987

06-1981

05-1994

12-1998

12-1997

06-2000

10-1998

10-1983

2605 BR@ONDBY

w——
LEMVIG NISSUM HANDBOLD - MEJDAL-
HALGARD

MEJDAL-HALGARD

NUMMER SPILLER

1 Tilde Saaugaard
Mette Marie Ngrlund
2
Olesen
3 Camilla Knude Jeppesen
4 Masja Laerke Petersen
Helena Hamborg
5
Sgrensen
6 Camilla Fly Hinkbgl
7 Carina Staunsbjerg
8 Maja Sivkjaer
9 Ann Andersen
10 Pernille Kilsmark Bak
Jensen
16 Julie Green Skarregaard
ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG
Frits Andersen
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F@DSELSMANED

05-2001

12-1994

05-1993

02-1993

10-1996

07-1986

10-1986

10-1988

11-1985

05-1986

11-1996
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DHF@DHF.DK


https://www.dhf.dk/raekker/
https://www.dhf.dk/foreninger/
https://www.dhf.dk/spillesteder/
https://www.dhf.dk/kurser/
https://www.dhf.dk/oevelser/
https://www.dhf.dk/dommere/
https://www.dhf.dk/udvalg/
https://www.dhf.dk/kampe/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/haandoffice-haandbold-app/
https://www.dhf.dk/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/

